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SPONSORSHIP





STAR PERFORMERS 
FOR 2024

STAR PERFORMERS 
FOR 2024

DAVY - PUNJABI SINGER 
HARJEET DEEWANA - HARYANVI SINGER



OUR SPONSORS for
Rhythm 2024

OUR SPONSORS for
Rhythm 2024

HAWAI ADDA - TITLE SPONSOR

SNACK BAR XPRESS-BRONZE

S-TOWN - BRONZE

NAV GRAMIN DHABA - BRONZE



HOW CAN SPONSORS CONTRIBUTE? 
Contribution can be-made in monetary form. Below mentioned are the sponsorship titles available.
These titles are for reference and are not limited to under mentioned offers. 

Deliverables

Amount

Title

Co-title

Advertising

during star

night

Logo on main

stage 

Trailer/teaser 

Merchandise 

Logo on 

website 

Logo on stage 

Logo on 

poster/flex 

Social media 

Standees 

Banners 

Stalls 

Passes 

Yes 

Yes

Yes

Yes 

Yes

Yes 

Yes

5

4

4

10 

Title sponsor

100000

Yes

Yes

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes

Yes

Yes 

Yes

Yes 

Yes

3

3

3

8 

Platinum

75000 

Yes

Yes

Yes 

Yes

Yes 

Yes

2

2

2

6 

Gold

50000 

Yes

Yes 

Yes

Yes 

Yes

1

1

1

4 

Silver

25000 

Yes 

Yes

Yes 

Yes

Yes

Yes

-

2 

Bronze

10000 

All sponsors will be honored by university. 

In case, Sponsor is interested to have different deliverables other than the mentioned in the category in

which he/she is interested to sponsor, the same may be decided in mutual consent with the DSW. 

Interested sponsors are kindly requested to transfer their sponsorship amount to the below mentioned

bank account details: 

ACCOUNT NO. - 32345026101

IFSC CODE - SBIN0014374 

*



REGARDS
 TEAM  RHYTHM’25

REGARDS
 TEAM  RHYTHM’25
FOR SPONSORSHIP ENQUIRIES

CONTACT STUDENT COORDINATORS- 

+91 7015463354SUNNY SAINI
(CHIEF COORDINATOR) 

SAHIL MALIK
(COORDINATOR)

+91 7015233505

MANDEEP
(CO-COORDINATOR)

+91 9828574615


