





STAR PERFORMERS FOR 2024



- DAVY PUNJABI SINGER
- HARJEET DEEWANA HARYANVI SINGER

OUR SPONSORS for Rhythm 2024







- HAWAI ADDA TITLE SPONSOR
- SNACK BAR XPRESS-BRONZE
- S-TOWN BRONZE
- NAV GRAMIN DHABA BRONZE



HOW CAN SPONSORS CONTRIBUTE?

Contribution can be-made in monetary form. Below mentioned are the sponsorship titles available. These titles are for reference and are not limited to under mentioned offers.

Deliverables	Title sponsor	Platinum	Gold	Silver	Bronze
Amount	100000	75000	50000	25000	10000
	Yes				
Title	162				
Co-title	Yes	Yes			
Advertising	Yes				
during star					
night					
Logo on main	Yes	Yes	8		
stage					
Trailer/teaser	Yes	Yes	Yes		
Merchandise	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	
Logo on	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
website					
Logo on stage	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Logo on	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
poster/flex					
Social media	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Standees	5	3	2	1	Yes
Banners	4	3	2	1	Yes
Stalls	4	3	2	1	
Passes	10	8	6	4	2

^{*} All sponsors will be honored by university.

In case, Sponsor is interested to have different deliverables other than the mentioned in the category in which he/she is interested to sponsor, the same may be decided in mutual consent with the DSW.

Interested sponsors are kindly requested to transfer their sponsorship amount to the below mentioned bank account details:

ACCOUNT NO. - 32345026101

IFSC CODE - SBIN0014374

REGARDS TEAM RHYTHM'25

FOR SPONSORSHIP ENQUIRIES CONTACT STUDENT COORDINATORS-

SUNNY SAINI

(CHIEF COORDINATOR)

+917015463354

SAHIL MALIK

(COORDINATOR)

+917015233505

MANDEEP

(CO-COORDINATOR)

+919828574615